
SMITHTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Transportation Department 
 

 HIGH SCHOOL TESTING SCHEDULE FOR JANUARY 2024 

 TUESDAY 1/23/24  
 

7:00 AM. ARRIVAL 

9:45 AM. DEPARTURE 

11:30 AM. ARRIVAL 

11:45 AM. DEPARTURE 

2:05 P.M. DEPARTURE 

3:10 P.M. DEPARTURE 

4:10 P.M. DEPARTURE 

5:10 P.M. DEPARTURE 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 

LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES) 

LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES) 

LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES) 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 

WILSON TECH TAKE HOME ROUTES (2 BUSES) 

REGULAR LATE BUSES 

REGULAR LATE BUSES 

 

 

 

WEDNESDAY 1/24/24 
 

7:00AM. 

9:45 AM. 

11:30 A.M. 

11:45 A.M. 

2:05 P.M. 

3:10 P.M. 

4:10 P.M. 

5:10 P.M. 

ARRJVAL 

DEPARTURE 

ARRIVAL 

DEPARTURE 

DEPARTURE 

DEPARTURE 

DEPARTURE 

DEPARTURE 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 

LATE BUS ROUTES  (10 BUSES) 

LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES) 

LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES) 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 

WILSON TECH TAKE HOME ROUTES (2 BUSES) 

REGULAR LATE BUSES 

REGULAR LATE BUSES 

 

 

 

THURSDAY 1/25/24 

7:00 A.M. 

9:45 AM. 

ARRIVAL 

DEPARTURE 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 

LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES) 

11:30 AM. ARRIVAL 

11:45AM. DEPARTURE 

LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES) 

LATE BUS ROUTES  (10 BUSES) 

2:05 P.M. 

3:10 P.M. 

4:10 P.M. 

5:10 P.M. 

DEPARTURE 

DEPARTURE 

DEPARTURE 

DEPARTURE 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 

WILSON TECH TAKE HOME ROUTES (2 BUSES) 

REGULAR LATE BUSES 

REGULAR LATE 

BUSES. 



FRIDAY 1/26/24 
 

7:00 A.M. ARRIVAL 

9:45 A.M. DEPARTURE 

11:30 A.M. ARRIVAL 

11:45 A.M. DEPARTURE 

2:05 P.M. DEPARTURE 

3:10 P.M. DEPARTURE 

4:10 P.M. DEPARTURE 

5:10 P.M. DEPARTURE 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 

LATE BUS ROUTES  (IO BUSES) 

LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES) 

LATE BUS ROUTES  (IO BUSES) 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 

WILSON TECH TAKE HOME ROUTES (2 BUSES) 

REGULAR LATE BUSES 

REGULAR LATE BUSES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THE A.M. & P.M.WILSON TECH SHUTTLE SERVICE WILL BE PROVIDED AS USUAL. 
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