SMITHTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department

HIGH SCHOOL TESTING SCHEDULE FOR JANUARY 2024

TUESDAY	1/23/24
7:00 AM.	ARRIVAL
9:45 AM.	DEPARTURE
11:30 AM.	ARRIVAL
11:45 AM.	DEPARTURE
2:05 P.M.	DEPARTURE
3:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE
4:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE
5:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULELATE BUS ROUTES(10 BUSES)LATE BUS ROUTES(10 BUSES)LATE BUS ROUTES(10 BUSES)REGULAR BUS SCHEDULEWILSON TECH TAKE HOME ROUTES (2 BUSES)REGULAR LATE BUSESREGULAR LATE BUSES

WEDNESDAY 1/24/24

7:00AM.	ARRJVAL	REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE
9:45 AM.	DEPARTURE	LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES)
11:30 A.M.	ARRIVAL	LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES)
11:45 A.M.	DEPARTURE	LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES)
2:05 P.M.	DEPARTURE	REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE
3:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE	WILSON TECH TAKE HOME ROUTES (2 BUSES)
4:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE	REGULAR LATE BUSES
5:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE	REGULAR LATE BUSES

THURSDAY	1/25/24	
7:00 A.M.	ARRIVAL	REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE
9:45 AM.	DEPARTURE	LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES)
11.20 434		
11:30 AM.	ARRIVAL	LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES)
11:45AM.	DEPARTURE	LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES)
2:05 P.M.	DEPARTURE	REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE
3:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE	WILSON TECH TAKE HOME ROUTES (2 BUSES)
4:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE	REGULAR LATE BUSES
5:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE	REGULAR LATE
		BUSES.

FRIDAY	<u>1/26/24</u>	
7:00 A.M.	ARRIVAL	REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE
9:45 A.M.	DEPARTURE	LATE BUS ROUTES (IO BUSES)
11:30 A.M.	ARRIVAL	LATE BUS ROUTES (10 BUSES)
11:45 A.M.	DEPARTURE	LATE BUS ROUTES (IO BUSES)
2:05 P.M.	DEPARTURE	REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE
3:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE	WILSON TECH TAKE HOME ROUTES (2 BUSES)
4:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE	REGULAR LATE BUSES
5:10 P.M.	DEPARTURE	REGULAR LATE BUSES

THE A.M. & P.M.WILSON TECH SHUTTLE SERVICE WILL BE PROVIDED AS USUAL.